
8/11/2025 8/24/2025 12
8/24/2025 &  

by 8/25/2025

8/26/2025 &

8/27/2025
NA

8/25/2025 9/7/2025 34
9/7/2025 &  

by 9/8/2025

9/9/2025 &

9/10/2025
NA

9/8/2025 9/21/2025 56
9/21/2025 &  

by 9/22/2025

9/23/2025 &

9/24/2025
9/29/2025 Sunday 10/5/2025 Wed 10/8/2025

9/22/2025 10/5/2025 78
10/5/2025 &  

by 10/6/2025

10/7/2025 &  

10/8/2025

10/6/2025 10/19/2025 100
10/19/2025 &  

by 10/20/2025

10/21/2025 &  

10/22/2025
11/3/2025 Sunday 11/9/2025 Wed 11/12/2025

10/20/2025 11/2/2025 122
11/2/2025 &

11/3/2025

11/4/2025 & 

11/5/2025

11/3/2025 11/16/2025 144
11/16/2025 &

11/17/2025

11/19/2025 & 

11/20/2025

12/8/2025

b/c of Thanksgiving 

delayed payments

Sunday 12/14/2025 Wed 12/17/2025

11/17/2025 11/30/2025 166
11/30/2025 & 

12/1/2025

12/2/2025 & 

12/3/2025

12/1/2025 12/14/2025 188
12/14/2025 & 

12/15/2025

12/16/2024 & 

12/17/2024

1/12/2026

b/c of Winter Holiday 

delayed payments

Sunday 1/18/2026 Wed 1/21/2026

12/15/2025 12/28/2025 210
12/28/2025 - 

12/29/2025

12/30/2024 -

1/2/2025

*Closures usually 

occur for Holiday, so 

extra time granted

12/29/2025 1/11/2026 232
1/11/2026 &

1/12/2026

1/13/2026 & 

1/14/2026

1/19/2026 

*Students will get 2 

payments in a row 

because of the winter 

holiday delay

Sunday 1/25/2026 Wed 1/28/2026

1/12/2026 1/25/2026 254
1/25/2026 &

1/26/2026

1/27/2026 &

1/28/2026

1/26/2026 2/8/2026 276
2/8/2026 &

2/9/2026

2/10/2026 &

2/11/2026

2/17/2026

*Tuesday
Sunday 2/22/2026 Wed 2/25/2026

2/9/2026 2/22/2026 298
2/22/2026 &

2/23/2026

2/24/2026 &

2/25/2026

2/23/2026 3/8/2026 320
3/8/2026 &

3/9/2026

3/10/2026 &

3/11/2026
3/23/2026 Sunday 3/22/2026 Wed 3/25/2026

3/9/2026 3/22/2026 342
3/22/2026 &

3/23/2026

3/24/2026 &

3/25/2026

3/23/2026 4/5/2026 364
4/5/2026 &

4/6/2026

4/7/2026 &

4/8/2026
4/20/2026 Sunday 4/26/2026 Wed 4/29/2026

4/6/2026 4/19/2026 386
4/19/2026 &

4/20/2026

4/21/2026 &

4/22/2026

4/20/2026 5/3/2026 408
5/3/2026 &

5/4/2026

5/5/2026 &

5/6/2026
5/18/2026 Sunday 5/24/2026 Wed 5/27/2026

5/4/2026 5/17/2026 430
5/17/2026 &

5/18/2026

5/19/2026 &

5/20/2026

5/18/2026 5/31/2026 452
5/31/2026 &

6/1/2026

6/2/2026 &

6/3/2026
6/22/2026 Sunday 6/28/2026 Wed 7/1/2026

6/1/2026 6/14/2026 IF NEEDED
6/15/2026 & 

6/16/2026

6/17/2026 & 

6/18/2026

6/16/2025 6/29/2025 IF NEEDED
6/29/2026 & 

6/30/2026

7/1/2026 & 

7/2/2026
6/29/2026 Sunday 7/5/2026 Wed 7/8/2026
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2025-2026 College Corps Payment Schedule (Cohort #4
College Corps 

Timesheets 

Beginning & End

Milestone 

Hours

Fellows must turn 

in timesheets

Supervisors must 

approve

Financial Aid 

Disbursement 

Process Begins

To BankMobile

Deposit to 

Personal Bank 

Account 


